
Business and Marketing Advisory Committee 2011-2012

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Chambers Jennifer HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 136th Street SE
Mill Creek WA 98012

425-385-7153 jchambers@everettsd.org

Ellis Mike Aramark Uniform Service VPO 16031 - 32nd Avenue SE
Mill Creek, WA 98012

425-353-0800
425-754-2177c mike.ellis@uniform.aramark.com

Elmer Laurie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

425-385-4576 lelmer@everettsd.org

Engebretsen Bruce School Employees Credit Union Marketing Field
Representative

325 Eastlake Avenue E
PO Box 576
Seattle WA 98111

206-718-2281 bruce.engebretsen@secuwa.org

Galli Jodi Cascade High School Teacher 801 East Casino Road
Everett, WA 98203

425-385-6127 jgalli@everettsd.org

Giboney Kevin Just2Dads of Allstate Principal
16504 Ninth Avenue SE
#204
Mill Creek WA 98012

425-745-3366
206-914-2160c kevingiboney@allstate.com

Gilcreest Ralph rjgilcreest@aol.com

Holma Mellisa Cosatal Bank
2817 Colby Ave.Everett, WA

98201
425-257-1650

Kleven Shane Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Avenue
Everett WA 98201

425-385-4447 skleven@everettsd.org

Smith Rose HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136 Street SE
Mill Creek WA 98012

425-385-7016 rsmith@everettsd.org

Wenta Teresa Providence Regional
Medical Center

Director of Marketing &
Communications

916 Pacific Avenue
Everett WA 98201

425-304-0590 teresa.wenta@providence.org

Wick Karlene ITT Technical Institute Community Relations
Specialist

1615 - 75 Street SW

Everett WA 98203
425-583-0200 kwick@itt-tech.edu
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